

1411826446 (IFB) Buckman Wetlands Pilot		Submitted Responses
ACTION ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC		\$2,821,033.00
PHILLIPS AND JORDAN, INC		\$2,225,212.83

1411839047 (IFB) Pole Attachment Third-Party Permit Processing Services	Submitted Responses
EC FENNELL PA	\$327,810.00
TRC ENGINEERS, INC.	\$255,540.00
ALPINE COMMUNICATION CORP	\$136,492.50
THE FISHEL COMPANY	\$145,137.54
DAVEY RESOURCE GROUP, INC.	\$289,724.70

1411832447 (IFB) Underground Fiber Optic Cable Repair and Maintenance		Submitted Responses
COOK ELECTRICAL INC		\$2,157,902.00
SPE UTILITY CONTRACTORS FD LLC		\$5,445,313.00
NEX-GEN FIBER SERVICES, INC.		\$3,000,586.00

1411824246 (IFB)	
Electrical Conduit and Materials for JEA Stock	Submitted Responses
FY25 - FY28	
WORLD ELECTRIC SUPPLY	\$784,287.00
GRESKO SUPPLY INC	\$1,784,130.45
WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC. DBA ENGLEWOOD ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	\$1,828,106.06
REXEL USA, INC. DBA GEXPRO	\$5,294,645.34
STUART C IRBY CO	\$1,799,000.69
TERRA STAR LLC	\$1,105,341.75